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Keys Weekly Newspapers, 
5450 McDonald Avenue

Key West, FL 33040

MOadvertising6/18/2020

1

      $345.00

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMoctober
in-kind
contributions
check
#1013

6/22/2020

2

      $122.17

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMnovember
in-kind
contributions
check #1014

6/22/2020

3

      $249.00

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMdecember
in-kind
contributions
check
#1015

6/22/2020

4

      $800.00

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMjanuary
in-kind
contributions
check #1016

6/22/2020

5

    $1,190.45

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMfebruary
in-kind
contributions
check #1017

6/22/2020

6

    $1,126.77

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMmarch
in-kind
contributions
check #1018

6/22/2020

7

      $263.73

Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.
Key West, FL 33040

RMapril
in-kind
contributions
check #1019

6/22/2020

8

      $810.00
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Steele, Samuel 
17 Arbutus Dr.

Key West, FL 33040

RMmay in-kind
contributions
check #1020

6/22/2020

9

      $729.00

Office Depot, 
1118 Key Plaza
Key West, FL 33040

MOstamps7/20/2020

10

       $55.00

Office Depot, 
1118 Key Plaza
Key West, FL 33040

MOprinting7/20/2020

11

       $29.90

Office Depot, 
1118 Key Plaza
Key West, FL 33040

MOenvelopes7/20/2020

12

       $13.54

Trust at Crane Point,
Florida Keys Land & Sea 
5550 Oveerseas Hwy

Marathon, FL 33050

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-
check
#1021

8/15/2020

13

      $500.00

Stars of Hope, Inc.,
Monroe County 
625 US 1 #203
Key West, FL 33040

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1022

8/15/2020

14

    $2,000.00

of the Middle Keys,
Habitat for Humanity 
8055 Overseas Highway

Marathon, FL 33050

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1023

8/15/2020

15

      $500.00

Fair Insurance Rates in
Monroe, FIRM -  
713 Caroline St., Ste. C
Key West, FL 33040

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1024

8/15/2020

16

      $500.00
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Key Largo Lions Club, 
PO Box 370005

Key Largo, FL 33037

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1025

8/15/2020

17

    $1,000.00

Rotary Club of Sunset Key
West, 
P O Box 5555
Key West, FL 33045

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1026

8/15/2020

18

      $500.00

Presents in Paradise, 
6803 Overseas Highway
Marathon, FL 33050

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-check
#1027

8/15/2020

19

    $1,000.00

Sister Season Fund, Inc.,

PO Box 4535
Key West, FL 33041

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-
check
#1028

8/15/2020

20

      $982.79

Samuel's House, Inc., 
1614 Truesdell Court
Key West, FL 33040

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-
check
#1029

8/15/2020

21

      $500.00

Monroe Cty Educ.
Foundation, TCIS 
P O Box 2561
Key West, FL 33045

MOsurplus
funds
donation
-
check
#1030

8/15/2020

22

    $2,000.00

County and the Keys,
United Way of Collier 
P O Box 2143

Key West, FL 33045

MOsurplus
funds
donation -
check
#1031

8/15/2020

23

    $1,000.00

Wesley House Family
Services, 
1304 Truman Ave
Key West, FL 33040

MOsurplus
funds
donation -

check
#1032

8/15/2020

24

    $2,000.00
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The American Cancer
Society, 
250 Williams Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30303-1002

MOsurplus
funds
donation -
debit card

8/24/2020

25

    $2,000.00


